ROCK MECHANICS > STRENGTH
ROCK UNIAXIAL / TRIAXIAL TESTER
Code : K001
The Rock Uniaxial/Triaxial Tester is used for determining the compressive strength and deformation
behavior of rock core specimens under uniaxial and triaxial loading conditions, essential for rock
mechanics and geotechnical engineering studies.
Featuring a servo-controlled, fully automatic hydraulic system, the apparatus ensures precise control of
loading rates, enabling repeatable and reliable test results compliant with international standards.

modulus evaluation (optional purchase)
Power Supply: 220 – 240 V / 50 – 60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Açıklama Malzeme
ROCK COMPRESSION TEST MACHINE - 600 kN K001V06XU
ROCK COMPRESSION TEST MACHINE - 1000 kN K001V10XU
PRESSURE UNIT for HOEK CELL - 250 bar K001P001H
HOEK CELL (NQ & HQ) K001P002H
MEMBRANE, NQ - Ø 47.6 mm (For Hoek Cell) K001P003H
MEMBRANE, HQ - Ø 63.5 mm (For Hoek Cell) K001P004H
MEMBRANE, NX - Ø 54.74 mm (For Hoek Cell) K001P005H
MEMBRANE, BX - Ø 42.04 mm (For Hoek Cell) K001P006H
K001 DATASHEET
ROCK UNIAXIAL / TRIAXIAL TESTER (K001) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2